
2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020

Sponsored By Roland Skate / JC's Motorcycle Shop

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

..................................................................................... .....................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:11:35
Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 8.0C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:22

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 27 Lachlan HILL F4_E Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:19.375  3 of  4
  2 36 Angus GRENFELL / ABU Engineering / Peek Visual M3 Honda NSF 250 1:19.739  3 of  3 .364 .364
  3 91 Paul BARKER F4_E Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:21.727  3 of  3 2.352 1.988
  4 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY F4_E Honda VFR 400 1:22.362  3 of  3 2.987 .635
  5 81 Adam STOCKDALE F4_E Honda CBR 400 1:22.525  4 of  4 3.150 .163
  6 14 Nick LEITH F4_E Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:23.340  3 of  3 3.965 .815
  7 10 Scott ELLIS F4_NE Honda CBR 400 1:27.096  3 of  3 7.721 3.756
  8 53 Geoff SANDERS F4_NE Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:27.110  3 of  3 7.735 .014
  9 35 Matthew ELITH F4_NE Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:27.467  3 of  3 8.092 .357

 10 22 Stacey VAN WETERING / RB Racing F4_NE Honda VFR 400 1:27.608  2 of  3 8.233 .141
 11 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM F4_E Honda RVF 400 1:28.228  3 of  3 8.853 .620
 12 74 Jason EMBLEY F4_E Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:28.559  1 of  1 9.184 .331
 13 107 David ELLIS NP Honda CBR 400 1:29.438  3 of  3 10.063 .879
 14 8 Andrew ENGLISH / Civil Survey Solutions 125 Yamaha TZ 125 1:38.602  2 of  3 19.227 9.164
 15 92 David RIGG GC Yamaha TZ 250 1:53.016  1 of  1 33.641 14.414

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020

Sponsored By Roland Skate / JC's Motorcycle Shop

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

..................................................................................... .....................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:11:35
Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 8.0C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:22

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

8 Andrew ENGLISH 1:40.570 1:38.602 1:40.948
 

10 Scott ELLIS 1:39.239 1:28.553 1:27.096
 

14 Nick LEITH 1:30.830 1:23.523 1:23.340
 

22 Stacey VAN WETERING 1:31.812 1:27.608 1:28.696
 

27 Lachlan HILL 1:26.504 1:20.127 1:19.375 1:21.144
 

34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:45.197 1:34.922 1:28.228
 

35 Matthew ELITH 1:35.277 1:32.534 1:27.467
 

36 Angus GRENFELL 1:22.914 1:21.269 1:19.739
 

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:30.063 1:24.401 1:22.362
 

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:35.651 1:28.185 1:27.110
 

74 Jason EMBLEY 1:28.559
 

81 Adam STOCKDALE 1:25.654 1:22.823 1:22.737 1:22.525
 

91 Paul BARKER 1:27.999 1:22.887 1:21.727
 

92 David RIGG 1:53.016
 

107 David ELLIS 1:36.835 1:30.591 1:29.438
 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020

Sponsored By Roland Skate / JC's Motorcycle Shop

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:11:35
Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 8.0C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:22

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time

8  Andrew ENGLISH  (14th) 1 1:22.914
1 57.495 43.075 1:40.570 2 1:21.269
2 55.647 42.955 1:38.602 3 1:19.739
3 57.896 43.052 1:40.948

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (4th)
10  Scott ELLIS  (7th) 1 51.961 38.102 1:30.063

1 59.544 39.695 1:39.239 2 48.020 36.381 1:24.401
2 49.874 38.679 1:28.553 3 46.377 35.985 1:22.362
3 49.098 37.998 1:27.096

53  Geoff SANDERS  (8th)
14  Nick LEITH  (6th) 1 56.521 39.130 1:35.651

1 52.813 38.017 1:30.830 2 49.416 38.769 1:28.185
2 47.090 36.433 1:23.523 3 48.711 38.399 1:27.110
3 47.129 36.211 1:23.340

74  Jason EMBLEY  (12th)
22  Stacey VAN WETERING  (10th) 1 51.622 36.937 1:28.559

1 52.641 39.171 1:31.812
2 50.255 37.353 1:27.608 81  Adam STOCKDALE  (5th)
3 50.522 38.174 1:28.696 1 49.100 36.554 1:25.654

2 46.829 35.994 1:22.823
27  Lachlan HILL  (1st) 3 46.752 35.985 1:22.737

1 50.145 36.359 1:26.504 4 46.735 35.790 1:22.525
2 45.658 34.469 1:20.127
3 44.891 34.484 1:19.375 91  Paul BARKER  (3rd)
4 45.063 36.081 1:21.144 1 50.489 37.510 1:27.999

2 46.891 35.996 1:22.887
34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (11th) 3 46.585 35.142 1:21.727

1 1:01.492 43.705 1:45.197
2 53.561 41.361 1:34.922 92  David RIGG  (15th)
3 50.520 37.708 1:28.228 1 1:05.931 47.085 1:53.016

35  Matthew ELITH  (9th) 107  David ELLIS  (13th)
1 53.893 41.384 1:35.277 1 56.368 40.467 1:36.835
2 53.184 39.350 1:32.534 2 51.357 39.234 1:30.591
3 49.680 37.787 1:27.467 3 50.517 38.921 1:29.438

36  Angus GRENFELL  (2nd)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020

Sponsored By Roland Skate / JC's Motorcycle Shop

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

..................................................................................... .....................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:11:35
Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 8.0C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:22

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:07.839 27 Lachlan HILL Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:26.504 1
2:09.063 81 Adam STOCKDALE Honda CBR 400 1:25.654 1
2:20.144 36 Angus GRENFELL Honda NSF 250 1:22.914 1
3:27.966 27 Lachlan HILL Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:20.127 2
4:47.341 27 Lachlan HILL Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:19.375 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020
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FORMULA 400 / GEORGE CARRICK
PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:11:35
Event: P01 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 8.0C Starters: 15
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:22

Split 1 Split 2 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 L. HILL 44.891 L. HILL 34.469 L. HILL 1:19.360 1:19.375
2 S. BROCKLESBY 46.377 P. BARKER 35.142 P. BARKER 1:21.727 1:21.727
3 P. BARKER 46.585 A. STOCKDALE 35.790 S. BROCKLE 1:22.362 1:22.362
4 J. EMBLEY 46.668 S. BROCKLESBY 35.985 A. STOCKDA 1:22.525 1:22.525
5 A. STOCKDALE 46.735 N. LEITH 36.211 N. LEITH 1:23.301 1:23.340
6 N. LEITH 47.090 J. EMBLEY 36.937 J. EMBLEY 1:23.605 1:28.559
7 G. SANDERS 48.711 S. VAN WETERING 37.353 J. WILLINGHA 1:26.465 1:28.228
8 J. WILLINGHAM 48.757 J. WILLINGHAM 37.708 M. ELITH 1:26.687 1:27.467
9 M. ELITH 48.900 M. ELITH 37.787 S. ELLIS 1:27.096 1:27.096

10 S. ELLIS 49.098 S. ELLIS 37.998 G. SANDERS 1:27.110 1:27.110
11 S. VAN WETERING 50.255 G. SANDERS 38.399 S. VAN WETE 1:27.608 1:27.608
12 D. ELLIS 50.517 D. ELLIS 38.921 D. ELLIS 1:29.438 1:29.438
13 A. ENGLISH 55.647 A. ENGLISH 42.955 A. ENGLISH 1:38.602 1:38.602
14 D. RIGG 1:05.931 D. RIGG 47.085 D. RIGG 1:53.016 1:53.016
15 A. GRENFELL 1:19.739

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


